Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Wainwright - (1273894) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA Date Meet
to SC Pts
50 Freestyle 49.80 49.40 74 07/07/19 Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019
100 Freestyle 1:51.71 1:51.00 73 06/07/19 Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019
50 Butterfly 1:01.40 1:01.10 47 06/07/19 Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019
50 Backstroke 58.59 58.20 64 06/07/19 Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA Date Meet
to LC Pts
50 Freestyle 41.01 41.50 118 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet
100 Freestyle 1:31.81 1:32.70 116 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet
200 Freestyle 3:20.23 3:22.00 122 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet
50 Breaststroke 55.79 56.40 89 07/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
100 Breaststroke 2:06.68 2:07.70 83 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet
50 Butterfly 1:05.07 1:05.40 37 17/03/19 Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
100 Butterfly 1:59.98 2:00.60 63 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet
50 Backstroke 50.50 50.90 83 06/10/19 North Midlands Championships 2019
100 Backstroke 1:50.21 1:50.90 84 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
100 Individual Medley 1:46.98 1:47.00 97 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Copyright 2024

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Derby
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Macclesfield
Matlock

Matlock

Licence

WM191194
WM191194
WM191194
WM191194

License

EM200074
EM200074
EM200074
EM192125
EM200074
EM190235
EM200074
NW192520
EM192125
EM192125

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



