Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Wainwright - (1273894) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	49.80	49.40	74	07/07/19	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019	Coventry	WM191194	3
100 Freestyle	1:51.71	1:51.00	73	06/07/19	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019	Coventry	WM191194	3
50 Butterfly	1:01.40	1:01.10	47	06/07/19	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019	Coventry	WM191194	3
50 Backstroke	58.59	58.20	64	06/07/19	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019	Coventry	WM191194	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.01	41.50	118	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
100 Freestyle	1:31.81	1:32.70	116	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
200 Freestyle	3:20.23	3:22.00	122	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
50 Breaststroke	55.79	56.40	89	07/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	EM192125	3
100 Breaststroke	2:06.68	2:07.70	83	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
50 Butterfly	1:05.07	1:05.40	37	17/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	EM190235	3
100 Butterfly	1:59.98	2:00.60	63	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	EM200074	3
50 Backstroke	50.50	50.90	83	06/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	NW192520	3
100 Backstroke	1:50.21	1:50.90	84	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	EM192125	3
100 Individual Medley	1:46.98	1:47.00	97	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	EM192125	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS